To make sure you receive
the prices listed, please
order using the CGB prefix.
PRICES NET AS SHOWN.
This offer expires on
December 31, 2009.
To take advantage
of our reduced pricing

CGB-125-06 27 25 x 1.5 5.35
CGB-125-09 38 45 x 2.0 8.00
ORDERING INFORMATION
To place an order, please specify part number and quantity.
To take advantage of the reduced pricing, order using the CGB prefix.
CGB-201 FRITTED FILTER DISC
CGB-195 / CGB-196 CAPS, FOR GL THREAD
Part Number GL Size Part Number GL Size
CBG-195 CAPS WITH APERTURE CBG-196 SOLID CAPS
CGB-195-01 14 .90
CGB-195-02 18 .95
CGB-195-03 25 1.10
CGB-195-04 32 1.20
CGB-195-05 45 2.10
CGB-196-01 14 1.20
CGB-196-02 18 1.30
CGB-196-03 25 1.50
CGB-196-04 32 2.25
CGB-196-05 45 3.50
CGB-194 SCREW THREAD TUBE, GL
Part Number GL Size Overall
Length mm
Tubing
I.D. mm
CGB-194-01 14 12 x 1.5 100 8.45 1.80
CGB-194-02 18 16 x 1.8 100 11 2.10
CGB-194-03 25 22 x 1.8 100 18 3.10
CGB-194-04 32 28 x 2.0 100 23 4.50
CGB-194-05 45 40 x 2.3 100 34.5 6.80
Tubing Dimensions
O.D. x Wall mm
Price Each
Price
Each
Price Each
Price Each
Price Each
Price Each
Price
Each
Price Each
CGB-125 GROUND JOINT, FLASK LENGTH
3 4
U.S. and Canada phone:  1-800-843-1794  •  Fax: 1-800-922-4361  customer-service@cglifesciences.com
visit our website: www.cglifesciences.com
CGB-106 DBL, DOUBLE ENDED JOINTS
Part Number Joint Size Tubing
O.D. x Wall mm
CGB-106-01 DBL 24/40 28 x 2.0 5.25
CGB-106-02 DBL 24/40 32 x 2.4 5.90
CGB-117 GROUND JOINT, INNER, WITH DRIP TIP, UNCUT
Part Number Joint Size
CGB-117-01 14/20 4.00
CGB-117-03 19/22 4.25
CGB-117-13 24/40 5.50
CGB-117-19 45/50 12.00
CGB-120 SPHERICAL JOINT, BALL MEMBER
Part Number Joint Size Clamp Size Tube O.D. mm
CBG-120-04 12/5 12 8.0 4.30
CGB-120-06 18/9 18 13.0 4.40
CGB-120-08 28/15 28 19.0 4.50
CGB-120-09 35/20 35 22.0 7.20
CGB-120-10 35/25 35 28.0 5.80
CGB-121 SPHERICAL JOINT, SOCKET MEMBER
Part Number Joint Size Clamp Size Tube O.D. mm
CBG-121-04 12/5 12 8.0 4.05
CGB-121-06 18/9 18 13.0 4.10
CGB-121-08 28/15 28 19.0 5.00
CGB-121-09 35/20 35 22.0 5.75
CGB-121-10 35/25 35 28.0 5.75
CGB-105 GROUND JOINT, OUTER, MEDIUM LENGTH
Part Number Joint Size Tubing
O.D. x Wall mm